Programme

Boliden’s Capital Markets Day 4" - 5™ November 2008

Tuesday, 4 November

08.30
11:00

11:30
12:30
13:15
17.30

17:45

19:00
19:30

Departure from Arlanda Airport

Arrival at Kokkola Airport

Bus transport to Sokos Hotel Kaarle

Opening of the CMD

Lunch

Fundamentals in Metals and Mining companies
Closing the first day of the CMD

(Coffee and soft drinks available during the presentations)
Bus transport to Baltic Yahcts’ Yard
Introduction of yacht building

Bus transport back to the city

Dinner

Overnight at Sokos Hotel Kaarle

Wednesday, 5 November

07:30
08:00

08:15

09.30
11:30
13.30
14.15
14:45

15:45
16.15

Breakfast

Bus transport to Boliden Kokkola Zinc Smelter
Conference room Sinkkisali

The New Boliden Way

— improving leadership and productivity

Plant tour

Financial Section

Lunch

Closing and summary of the CMD

Departure to the airport

Departure from Kokkola Airport
Arrival Arlanda Airport




